
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
53 
11 
3 

230 
20 
19 
25 

117 
30 
33 

Class 
PRO 

Stock 
PRO 

PRO 

EXTREME 
MASTER 

Stock 
EXTREME 

MASTER 

EXTREME 

Name 
Léo Tamburro 
Rubens Mesquita 
Luiz Cerciari  
Diego Viveiros 
Regis Santos 
Paulo Foroni 
Vitor Reis Vitinho 
Franco Pandolfino 
Luiz Imparato 
Douglas Russo 

Overall BestTm 
1:29.306 
1:30.005 
1:30.305 
1:30.827 
1:32.448 
1:33.975 
1:34.913 
1:35.483 
1:38.139 
1:39.440 

Diff 

0.699 
0.999 
1.521 
3.142 
4.669 
5.607 
6.177 
8.833 

10.134 

Gap 

0.699 
0.300 
0.522 
1.621 
1.527 
0.938 
0.570 
2.656 
1.301 

In Session 
1o Treino Livre - 600cc 
3o Treino Livre - 600cc 
1o Treino Livre - 600cc 
1o Treino Livre - 600cc 
1o Treino Livre - 600cc 
3o Treino Livre - 600cc 
3o Treino Livre - 600cc 
3o Treino Livre - 600cc 
3o Treino Livre - 600cc 
2o Treino Livre - 600cc 

MOTO 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Yamaha YZF-R6 
Yamaha YZF-R6 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Equipe 
Kawasaki Racing Brasil 
PRT 
Cerciari Racing 
Dual Sports Performance 
PRT 
Dezeró Racing 
Duals Sports Performance 
RXP / TRH Racing 
Cerciari Racing 
SPR - Deiton 
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   8a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL - 2020 
SuperSport 600cc 

Consolidado Treinos 

Autódromo de Goiânia 3,835 km 
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